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z=2 5 NDA-8000-PC | F.01U.324.966

NDA-8000-CBL £ i & HE

53 UAMEHE.

#=2 15 NDA-8000-CBL | F.01U.324.934
NDA-8000-TBL €2 M= HE

FLEXIDOME IP 8000i& =M H &,

z=2 #5 NDA-8000-TBL | F.01U.324.973

NDA-8001-IC #M%HLH OHZ|A| XH&l 7| E

0to| 37t X| 9 = = FLEXIDOME IP 8000i& & & &% 7| E
=2 H5 NDA-8001-IC | F.01U.398.407
NDA-8001-PLEN Eali'd S22l &at 7|1E

Oro| 37t X2 & = FLEXIDOME IP 8000i& Eeid 52 ™
I EEE

#=2 #5 NDA-8001-PLEN | F.01U.398.393
NDA-8000-SP M% LY OfZl 4] ZHat |2l 7| E
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i& 2kt & & K| X|Cf.

=2 H5 NDA-8000-SP | F.01U.324.937
NDA-8000-WP 72t MM Z HS X

FLEXIDOME IP 8000i& 7tH 2} &% 9o Z2HEH,

=2 5 NDA-8000-WP | F.01U.324.929
NDA-8000-PIP HIHE QIE{m{|0|A S0l E, ALK
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i & & 2|8 FLEXIDOME IP panoramic
6000/70002 9|5t BT E QIE{H 0| A Z0|E

z=2 H5 NDA-8000-PIP | F.01U.324.938
NDA-8000-PIPW HIEE QIE{mfo|A EI0|E, 2|
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i 2 42| & FLEXIDOME IP panoramic
6000/70002 ¢I&t BILIE QIE{H 0| A Z 0| E(YUD ===
BH Z8h)

=2 H5 NDA-8000-PIPW | F.01U.324.967

NDA-U-WMT HICIE BH Zh&t

= 7t etE HE HH AXCY, &M

=2 35 NDA-U-WMT | F.01U.324.939

NDA-U-PMT HIGIE El0|Z OI2E, 122!X](31cm)

= 7tM 2t 8 8 ool = HX|tH, 31cm, A4

z=2 5 NDA-U-PMT | F.01U.324.940

NDA-U-PMTS HIHE ml0|Z O} 2E, 421X|(11cm)
=7 2tE HE BHEHEY ool = AR, 11cm(4"),
Z=2 5 NDA-U-PMTS | F.01U.385.046
NDA-U-PMTE HIHE mlo|= &% 2001%](50cm)
HE Ofo| Z X H&H, 50cm, Sl

Z=2 H5 NDA-U-PMTE | F.01U.324.941
NDA-U-PSMB HIE E B{H/X%t OI2 E SMB

HH AXO £= IHO| X AXE BEH & A (SMB)
Z=2 H5 NDA-U-PSMB | F.01U.324.942

NDA-U-PAO ZIA| FHH|S! 24VAC
ZAl FHHIA, 24VAC 21 E, 24VAC £, IP66
F& 35 NDA-U-PAO | F.01U.324.947

NDA-U-PA1 MH[YEZ|HAE FHH|S 120VAC

ZHAl FHHIS, 100 - 120VAC 23, 50/60Hz /&, 24VAC &
= P66

Z2 ¥ 5 NDA-U-PA1 | F.01U.324.948

NDA-U-PA2 MH|YE|HAE FiH|S 230VAC
ZA ZHHIH, 230VAC &=, 24VAC £, IP66
Z=2 5 NDA-U-PA2 | F.01U.324.949
NDA-U-PMAL £ OI2E o{HE ¥

Y8 7|5 TE OfHE], M, 0F

Z2 5 NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
NDA-U-PMAS Z OI2E O{HHE| 4 ¥

7l S O{HEH(~Y)

W 7S ZEOlYE], BN, 48

=2 5 NDA-U-PMAS | F.01U.324.943
NDA-U-RMT HICE LIZI OI2 E

=7t 2t HE XS AR DY, &M

Z2 5 NDA-U-RMT | F.01U.324.945
NDA-U-WMTG HIHE B 7{X|c}, 2 8t

A A HX SEISE IZA S ItHe A E
| o (51 M)

=2 5 NDA-U-WMTG | F.01U.358.358
NDA-U-PMTG HIHE mlo|Z HX|cH, 4 2tA
oA M| B3 LS DFA E e B8
XY (&814)

#=2 45 NDA-U-PMTG | F.01U.358.359
VG4-SFPSCKT SFP QIE{TH[0|A 7| Eof cHst o] ull
AUTODOME 78| 2t2, MIC Ot 2 1 7| 25 2 & MIC-IP-
PSUE 2 ZHA| 7 H| S (NDA-U-PAO, NDA-U-PA1 2 NDA-U-
PA2)& o|Etl njC|of HEY| J& ST/ ol M7 &
HqF7IE.

Z=2 H 35 VG4-SFPSCKT | F.01U.142.529

SFP-2 3MS| &, CIE BE, 1310nm, 2LC
SFP A8 B &, 2km(1.20}tY), LC HUH E.
HE| 2 E

1310mm

=2 5 SFP-2 | F.01U.136.537

SFP-3 47 28, £HY HE, 1310nm, 2L.C
SFP ¥A S 2 &, 20km(12.40tY), LC HUEH .
o p e

1310nm

Z2 ¥H3 SFP-3| F.01U.136.538

SFP-25 Mg &, 1310/1550nm, 1SC

SFP ZM & 2 &, 2km (1.20+Y), SC HUEH 3Lt
HE| 2 E

1310/1550nm

2 H35 SFP-25 | F.01U.136.541

i3
oo
1
o)
N

i3
ol

oo =




HIC|L - FLEXIDOME IP starlight 8000i - 4MP X Al 2| = 8|8

SFP-26 24 e 2 &, 1550/1310nm, 1SC

SFP M8 2 E, 2km (1.20t), SC HUUE &Lt
HE| R

1550/1310nm

=2 H5 SFP-26 | F.01U.136.542

MH|A

EWE-FDIP8I-IW 12mths wrty ext FD IP 8000i
1208 25 9%
== #H3S EWE-FDIPSI-IW | F.01U.380.691
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